2014

Ptijmy vlastni
Provozni vydaje
Investice
Komunikace
Nékup vozidla

Sportovisté

Vydaje celkem

2015

Piijmy vlastni
Provozni vydaje
Investice

Vetejné osvétlent
Komunikace

Rozhlas

Vydaje celkem

2016

Piijmy vlastni
Provozni vydaje
Investice
Komunikace

Sportovni areal

Vydaje celkem

Rozpoctovy vyhled 2014 — 2016

35.000.000
23.500.000
10.000.000
1.000.000
500.000

35.000.000

35.000.000
23.600.000
5.000.000
4.400.000
2.000.000

35.000.000

35.000.000

23.900.000

4.000.000
7.100.000

35.000.000



